
Year 10 End of Year Assessments

P1&2 P3&4 P5&6

Wed 19 Jun
Combined Science Biology 1hr15m

Triple Science Biology 1h45m

Thur 20 Jun

10.4

Food 1hr30m

Psychology 1hr30m

10.3

Dance Practical

Drama Practical

Religious Studies 1hr30m

Fri 21 Jun Maths 1 1hr30m
10.3 &10.4

DT 1hr30m

Mon 24 Jun English Language 1hr45m

Combined Science Chemistry 

1hr15m

Triple Science Chemistry 1h45m

Tue 25 Jun Maths 2 1hr30m

10.2

French 1hr30m

H&SC 1hr

Wed 26 Jun
Combined Science Physics 1hr15m

Triple Science Physics 1h45m
Maths for DofE

Thur 27 Jun English Literature 1hr45m DT for DofE
10.1

Computer Science 1 1hr

Fri 28 Jun
10.1 & 10.3

Geography 1hr30m

10.1

Computer Science 2 1hr

History 1hr45m

Spanish 1hr30m
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Year 10 End of Year Assessments

P1&2 P3&4 P5&6

Mon 17 June Group 1 Photography Group 1 Photography Group 1 Photography

Tues 18 June Group 1 Photography Group 1 Photography Group 1 Photography

Wed 3 July Group 2 Photography Group 2 Photography Group 2 Photography

Thurs 4 July Group 2 Photography Group 2 Photography Group 2 Photography

Mon 1 July Group 1 Art Group 1 Art Group 1 Art

Tue 2 July Group 1 Art Group 1 Art Group 1 Art

Wed 3 July Group 2 Art Group 2 Art Group 2 Art

Thurs 4 July Group 2 Art Group 2 Art Group 2 Art

Your Art/Photography teacher will inform you which day to attend.


